C A P A C I T O R S
(1/5)
uhv_fd-md_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20220713
Ultra high voltage ceramic capacitors
For distribution lines

● In addition to the above, products of secondary-molded type are also available.
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC AC VOLTAGE CHARACTERISTIC
Part numbers
Sub part
numbers
Rated voltage Capacitance Withstanding voltage
[1min, in insulating liquid]
Dissipation
factor (tan)
Insulation
resistance
AC corona
starting voltage
[3pC ]
(kVAC) (pF) (kVAC) (%) max. (M) min. (kVAC) min.
60710YP101K4AAA FD-9A 10 100±10% 15 0.3 10,000 12
60715YP251K4AAA FD-10A 10 250±10% 15 0.3 10,000 12
60722YP501K4AAA FD-11A 10 500±10% 15 0.3 10,000 12
60731YP102K4AAA FD-12A 10 1,000±10% 15 0.3 10,000 12
60718YP251K4CAA FD-16A 13 250±10% 20 0.3 10,000 16
60726YP501K4CAA FD-18A 13 500±10% 20 0.3 10,000 16
60737YP102K4CAA FD-20A 13 1,000±10% 20 0.3 10,000 16
60723YP251K4DAA FD-22A 20 250±10% 30 0.3 10,000 24
60732YP501K4DAA FD-24A 20 500±10% 30 0.3 10,000 24
60726YP251K4EAA FD-33A 25 250±10% 40 0.3 10,000 32
60736YP501K4EAA FD-36A 25 500±10% 40 0.3 10,000 32
–50 0 50 100
Temperature(°C)
50
30

MARKINGS
Effective female thread depth: 5+1/0mm
Part number
Sub part
number
Rated voltage Capacitance Withstanding voltage
[1min, in insulating liquid]
Dissipation
factor(tan)
Insulation
resistance
AC corona
starting voltage
[3pC ]
(kVAC) (pF) (kVAC) (%) max. (M) min. (kVAC) min.
60729CH500J3KAA MD-1A 7.2 50±5% 30 0.2 10,000 15
–1.5
–1
–0.5
0